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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Madchen U 18 1
MF: Cara Sophie Demmer
m 0175 4012298; magerlis@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mager, Emily

Fritzen, Marie
Demmer, Cara Sophie
Seydlitz, Lilia

Becker, Annalena
Stremel, Jessica
Landgrebe, Luca
Herrmann, Helena
Gehrels, Paula
Walpert, Louisa
Hense, Katja
Meyer-Hentschel, Anna
13 Wanke, Lina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20005074
20103898
20055827
20104057
20202314
20104076
20154511
20160120
20358412
20158209
20059133
20259139
20254871

LK DR Info
LK16,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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